In EUR million

Economic presentation (quarterly)

January -
March

2020 (12m)
Consolidated

Profit (loss) of associates and consolidated operating companies
Net dividends on investments

Interest income (expenses)

Other financial income (expenses)

Other operating income (expenses)

Gains (losses) on disposals, impairment and reversals of
non-current assets

Taxes

IFRS consolidated net results for the period

409
104.7
(5.1)
5.6

(38.9)

1184

(0.1)

July - October -

September December
87.6 102.5 54.6 285.6
200.8 17.0 40.7 363.1
(5.0) .7) (5.0) (19.8)
(62.2) (51.3) (55.8) (163.7)
(111.0) (108.4) (53.7) (312.0)
(0.7) 0.6 7.0 125.2
0.0 (0.1) 0.6 0.4

8.7
3129
(24.2)
239.0

(145.6)

1.5

(1.3)

Economic presentation (quarterly)

Page 1/1 For more information: www.gbl.be



	Q4 2021

