

Economic presentation (quarterly)

In EUR million	2021					2020 (12m)
	January - March	April - June	July - September	October - December	Total	Consolidated
Profit (loss) of associates and consolidated operating companies	40.9	87.6	102.5	54.6	285.6	8.7
Net dividends on investments	104.7	200.8	17.0	40.7	363.1	312.9
Interest income (expenses)	(5.1)	(5.0)	(4.7)	(5.0)	(19.8)	(24.2)
Other financial income (expenses)	5.6	(62.2)	(51.3)	(55.8)	(163.7)	239.0
Other operating income (expenses)	(38.9)	(111.0)	(108.4)	(53.7)	(312.0)	(145.6)
Gains (losses) on disposals, impairment and reversals of non-current assets	118.4	(0.7)	0.6	7.0	125.2	1.5
Taxes	(0.1)	0.0	(0.1)	0.6	0.4	(1.3)
IFRS consolidated net results for the period	225.4	109.5	(44.4)	(11.7)	278.8	391.0